
I &
 C

 E
Q

U
IP

M
EN

T
R

O
O

M

SW
IT

C
H

 R
O

O
M

CONTROL  ROOM

STN.
CONTROLLER'S
OFFICE

EL
EC

TR
IC

A
L

W
O

R
K

SH
O

P

W/C

To
 o

pe
n 

D
ra

in

STARTER
CB

S/S SWITCH YARD

BATTERY
ROOM

P 
- 1P 
- 2

P 
- 3

EX
IS

TI
N

G

EX
IS

TI
N

G

N
EW

C
P/

 1
F

2F
3F

4F
5F

6F
7F

8F
9F

10
F

11
F

P2

P1

P3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

14" Ø OIL PIPELINETO NAIROBI FROM MOMBASA

Aerial Tower Lighting Tower

Lighting Tower

Lighting Tower

Lighting Tower

Lighting Tower

Lighting TowerGuard House

W/C

Mess Room.

W/C

MAINTENANCE WORK
SHOP

FIRE EQUIPMENT ROOM FIRE PUMPS

WATER TANK

10000

4x150Ø DUCTS TO K.P.L.C
& 2X75mm Ø DUCTS

1X 75mm Ø DUCT

1X 75mm Ø DUCT

2X 150mm Ø DUCT

9 NO.DUCTS

                                            This drawing is confidential.  The design and information on the drawings ore subject to copyright and

                                            design right as of the date of Issue.  The drawing shall not be reproduced in whole or part or released

                                            to third parties without the written consent of Kenya Pipeline Company Limited

 SITE LAYOUT

C

KPC/ C/  05

KENYA PIPELINE COMPANY LIMITED

NAIROBI TERMINAL,OFF NANYUKI ROAD,
INDUSTRIAL AREA,
P.O.BOX 73442 - 00200 NAIROBI
TEL 532244 FAX 254-2-545770/530384

PS. 5 MTITO ANDEI

0

DUCT- 01

KPLC TRANSFORMER YARD

7000 36500

17
60

0

17000

64
35

0

60000

23
75

0
54

00
52

90
0

82
05

0

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRG. TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
JOB TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPR'D BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APRIL, 2012

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
J.N. NDUATI

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLANT NORTH


	Sheets and Views
	PLOT LAYOUT- PS.5-Model


